
268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:
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BAHADAR SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

KAMALJEET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

MOHAMMAD HAIDER ALI

MUNISH

SUKHPREET SINGH

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

R R P

R R P

R P P

R P P

R P P

R R P

R P P

R P P

R R P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute BhagwanpuraInstitute Name:

/24 /4 /210

/22 /14 /210

/2 /18 /215

/18 /22 /220

/24 /20 /210

/16 /8 /210

/24 /36 /215

/26 /36 /220

/8 /4 /210

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268123522001

88268123522002

88268123522003
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute Daboor JiInstitute Name:

/32 /20 /200

/26 /20 /215

/28 /24 /214

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268123422021

88268123422022

88268123422023
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88268123422040

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMANJOT SINGH

ARJUN KUMAR

BARSHPREET SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GOURAV CHOUDHARY
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KHUSHPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute RasoolpuraInstitute Name:

/22 /24 /212

/26 /20 /200

/30 /20 /195

/38 /18 /213

/24 /24 /225

/36 /16 /198

/40 /26 /218

/60 /36 /228

/32 /14 /200

/22 /10 /210

/20 /18 /212

/6 /6 /213

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268161322001

88268161322002

88268161322004

88268161322005

88268161322007

88268161322008

88268161322009

88268161322010

88268161322011

88268161322012

88268161322013
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88268161322020
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HARVIR SINGH GILL
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KAMALPREET SINGH

KARANVEER SINGH

LOVEJOT SINGH

LOVPREET SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

MEHAKPREET
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SUKHDEV SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute Tanda Kushal SinghInstitute Name:

/6 /22 /215

/42 /28 /210

/22 /26 /210

/8 /26 /220

/32 /28 /230

/26 /20 /225

/22 /24 /200

/12 /22 /205

/30 /28 /225

/8 /28 /210

/16 /28 /225

/26 /28 /220

/20 /32 /215

/18 /20 /215

/24 /24 /210

/28 /20 /220

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SAMRALAInstitute Name:

/44 /30 /18 /32

/216

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 JAN 2024

 Exam : July/2023


